
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1100 - Robot master electric

1100

Svein-Magne sma 15.12.2020
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36
,5

0

n50,0
0n31,50

n6,00 H7 8mm deep

4 x M6x25 DIN 912 bolts

Ø6 x15mm Dowel pin2 x Fittings for Ø6mm tube

Female M8 8-pin connection
Connect to the wrist of 
the Cobot

8 pin connector to 
2100- Tool holder Electric


